
 50:s HongKong Hankiralli      YLEISKILPAILU
 20.2.2010 Hankiralli-yhdistys YLEINEN                  
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset
  ylk  ryh  lka     aika    ohjaajat
   1         1.    28:44,2  Seppo Kopra          HyUA/EspooUA        
 ( 51)   A    4             Erkki Koskelo        Toyota Corolla WRC       
 
   2         2.    29:24,8  Juha Järvinen        THU-TEAM/LohUA          
 ( 49)   a    4     0:40,6  Hannu Heikkonen      mitsubishi Lancer E4     
 
   3         3.    29:38,3  Jouni Arolainen      HyUA/ValUA          
 ( 48)   A    4     0:54,1  Toni Gardemeister    Ford Focus WRC           
 
   4         4.    29:55,8  Antti Pakalen        NuUA/500-K          
 ( 52)   A    4     1:11,6  Mika Rönnberg        Mitsubishi Lancer Evo    
 
   5         1.    29:56,8  Sami Sundell         EspooUA
 ( 34)   N    3     1:12,6  Juha Kunttu          Honda Civic Type-R       
 
   6         5.    30:59,0  Esa Polvi            LahUA
 ( 53)   a    4     2:14,8  Pertti Miettinen     Mitsubishi Lancer evo5   
 
   7         6.    31:03,7  Juha Koljonen        RiiUA
 ( 50)   F    4     2:19,5  Mikko Tuhkanen       Subaru Impreza 555       
 
   8         7.    31:06,8  Mikko Tuominen       LohUA
 ( 54)   F    4     2:22,6  Kimmo Leppäniemi     Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9  
 
   9         1.    31:07,3  Anders Öhberg        RUFAK
 ( 47)   F    6     2:23,1  Jonas Lunden         VW 19 Golf GTI 16V       
 
  10         1.    31:08,8  Krister Sjölund      AL-Myrskylä
 ( 36)   f    5     2:24,6  Kirsi Sjölund        Toyota Starlet           
 
  11         2.    31:20,5  Sami Grönthal        NuUA
 ( 38)   F    6     2:36,3  Sam Borup            BMW 325i                 
 
  12         3.    31:44,8  Juha-Pekka Jokela    FFKK/OriUA          
 ( 40)   F    6     3:00,6  Matti Haanpää        Ford Escort RS 2000      
 
  13         4.    31:47,2  Antti Nyman          THU-TEAM
 ( 44)   F    6     3:03,0  Marko Johansson      Opel Astra GSi 16V       
 
  14         5.    31:51,4  Reijo Mattila        SomUA/PaiUA          
 ( 43)   F    6     3:07,2  Timo Laine           VW Golf GTI 16V 2.0      
 
  15         2.    32:38,0  Jan Wikström         RUFAK/HanUA          
 ( 35)   n    3     3:53,8  Urpo Ikonen          Honda Civic Type-R       
 
  16         6.    32:44,2  Jari Huuhka          OriUA/LahUA          
 ( 39)   F    6     4:00,0  Jari Saukkonen       BMW M3                   
 
  17         7.    33:10,5  Jari Kalmi           UAU
 ( 41)   F    6     4:26,3  Janne Saarelainen    BMW 325i                 
 
  18         8.    34:12,0  Kari Bäckroos        HCTPF/NuUA           
 ( 37)   F    6     5:27,8  Nina Ranta           BMW 325i                 
 
  19         9.    36:19,8  Nina Kilpeläinen     EspooUA
 ( 42)   F    6     7:35,6  Timo Kilpeläinen     Ford Escort RS 2000      

 50:s HongKong Hankiralli      LUOKKATULOKSET
 20.2.2010 Hankiralli-yhdistys YLEINEN                  
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset
  lka  ryh  ylk     aika    ohjaajat
 Luokka: 3 / ryhmä N/A,FIN R,FIA R2 ja FIA R3 enintään 2000 cc;lähti 2;keskeytti 0;suljettu 0
   1     .   5.    29:56,8  Sami Sundell         EspooUA
 ( 34)  N                   Juha Kunttu          Honda Civic Type-R       
 
   2     .  15.    32:38,0  Jan Wikström         RUFAK/HanUA
 ( 35)  n           2:41,2  Urpo Ikonen          Honda Civic Type-R       
 
 Luokka: 4 / ryhmä N/A yli 2000 cc ja Super 2000 Rally enintään 2000 cc,FIN R4WD;lähti 7;keskeytti 0;suljettu 0
   1     .   1.    28:44,2  Seppo Kopra          HyUA/EspooUA
 ( 51)  A                   Erkki Koskelo        Toyota Corolla WRC       
 
   2     .   2.    29:24,8  Juha Järvinen        THU-TEAM/LohUA
 ( 49)  a           0:40,6  Hannu Heikkonen      mitsubishi Lancer E4     
 
   3     .   3.    29:38,3  Jouni Arolainen      HyUA/ValUA
 ( 48)  A           0:54,1  Toni Gardemeister    Ford Focus WRC           
 
   4     .   4.    29:55,8  Antti Pakalen        NuUA/500-K
 ( 52)  A           1:11,6  Mika Rönnberg        Mitsubishi Lancer Evo    
 
   5     .   6.    30:59,0  Esa Polvi            LahUA
 ( 53)  a           2:14,8  Pertti Miettinen     Mitsubishi Lancer evo5   
 
   6     .   7.    31:03,7  Juha Koljonen        RiiUA



 ( 50)  F           2:19,5  Mikko Tuhkanen       Subaru Impreza 555       
 
   7     .   8.    31:06,8  Mikko Tuominen       LohUA
 ( 54)  F           2:22,6  Kimmo Leppäniemi     Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9  
 
 Luokka: 5 / ryhmä F/F2 enintään 1600 cc;lähti 1;keskeytti 0;suljettu 0
   1     .  10.    31:08,8  Krister Sjölund      AL-Myrskylä
 ( 36)  f                   Kirsi Sjölund        Toyota Starlet           
 
 Luokka: 6 / ryhmä F/F2 yli 1600 cc;lähti 11;keskeytti 2;suljettu 0
   1     .   9.    31:07,3  Anders Öhberg        RUFAK
 ( 47)  F                   Jonas Lunden         VW 19 Golf GTI 16V       
 
   2     .  11.    31:20,5  Sami Grönthal        NuUA
 ( 38)  F           0:13,2  Sam Borup            BMW 325i                 
 
   3     .  12.    31:44,8  Juha-Pekka Jokela    FFKK/OriUA
 ( 40)  F           0:37,5  Matti Haanpää        Ford Escort RS 2000      
 
   4     .  13.    31:47,2  Antti Nyman          THU-TEAM
 ( 44)  F           0:39,9  Marko Johansson      Opel Astra GSi 16V       
 
   5     .  14.    31:51,4  Reijo Mattila        SomUA/PaiUA
 ( 43)  F           0:44,1  Timo Laine           VW Golf GTI 16V 2.0      
 
   6     .  16.    32:44,2  Jari Huuhka          OriUA/LahUA
 ( 39)  F           1:36,9  Jari Saukkonen       BMW M3                   
 
   7     .  17.    33:10,5  Jari Kalmi           UAU
 ( 41)  F           2:03,2  Janne Saarelainen    BMW 325i                 
 
   8     .  18.    34:12,0  Kari Bäckroos        HCTPF/NuUA
 ( 37)  F           3:04,7  Nina Ranta           BMW 325i                 
 
   9     .  19.    36:19,8  Nina Kilpeläinen     EspooUA
 ( 42)  F           5:12,5  Timo Kilpeläinen     Ford Escort RS 2000      

Ensimmäisen aika ja muiden häviö siihen nähden
 

50:s HongKong Hankiralli / YLEINEN
 

EK1 (9.17 km)                    EK2 (6.76 km)                    
HONG KONG                        SUOMI OPAS                       
  1.Kopra Seppo         5:03,3     1.Kopra Seppo         4:05,2
  2.Pakalen Antti       0:11,4     2.Järvinen Juha       0:00,9
  3.Järvinen Juha       0:16,9     3.Arolainen Jouni     0:05,1
  4.Arolainen Jouni     0:22,8     4.Pakalen Antti       0:05,6
  5.Sundell Sami        0:27,3     5.Tuominen Mikko      0:09,3
  6.Huuhka Jari         0:28,6     6.Sundell Sami        0:11,5
  7.Grönthal Sami       0:28,7     7.Polvi Esa           0:16,3
  8.Nyman Antti         0:33,6     8.Grönthal Sami       0:16,9
  9.Koljonen Juha       0:37,5     9.Huuhka Jari         0:17,5
 10.Sjölund Krister     0:38,1    10.Koljonen Juha       0:18,7
 11.Polvi Esa           0:39,9    11.Sjölund Krister     0:20,9
 12.Tuominen Mikko      0:41,5    12.Jokela Juha-Pekka   0:21,8
 13.Öhberg Anders       0:42,5    13.Öhberg Anders       0:22,3
 14.Jokela Juha-Pekka   0:44,9    14.Mattila Reijo       0:25,5
 15.Solas Antti-Mikko   0:45,1    15.Wikström Jan        0:35,1
 16.Mattila Reijo       0:46,4    16.Kalmi Jari          0:38,9
 17.Kalmi Jari          0:58,3    17.Bäckroos Kari       0:41,2
 18.Wikström Jan        0:59,1    18.Kilpeläinen Nina    0:54,4
 19.Bäckroos Kari       1:11,5    19.Nyman Antti         1:24,3
 20.Kilpeläinen Nina    1:28,2    20.Solas Antti-Mikko   5:19,3
 21.Tiitta Sami         2:33,5    21.Tiitta Sami         6:54,8
 

 
EK3 (12.07 km)                   EK4 (2.36 km)                    
BUFF                             KASVIHUONEILMIÖ                  
  1.Kopra Seppo         6:51,7     1.Järvinen Juha       1:57,0
  2.Arolainen Jouni     0:12,3     2.Pakalen Antti       0:02,1
  3.Sundell Sami        0:17,9     3.Arolainen Jouni     0:02,7
  4.Järvinen Juha       0:18,0     4.Kopra Seppo         0:03,9
  5.Huuhka Jari         0:20,3     5.Nyman Antti         0:05,0
  6.Pakalen Antti       0:21,0     6.Sundell Sami        0:05,7
  7.Nyman Antti         0:22,1     7.Huuhka Jari         0:07,3
  8.Koljonen Juha       0:32,7     8.Polvi Esa           0:07,7
  9.Jokela Juha-Pekka   0:33,0     9.Koljonen Juha       0:07,8
 10.Sjölund Krister     0:33,7       Tuominen Mikko      0:07,8
 11.Öhberg Anders       0:34,1    11.Jokela Juha-Pekka   0:09,3
 12.Polvi Esa           0:34,8    12.Mattila Reijo       0:09,4
 13.Mattila Reijo       0:38,6    13.Öhberg Anders       0:09,7
 14.Grönthal Sami       0:39,2    14.Tiitta Sami         0:10,3
 15.Tuominen Mikko      0:47,7    15.Grönthal Sami       0:10,4
 16.Solas Antti-Mikko   0:50,9    16.Sjölund Krister     0:10,8
 17.Tiitta Sami         0:51,9    17.Wikström Jan        0:12,1
 18.Wikström Jan        0:55,8    18.Solas Antti-Mikko   0:12,8



 19.Kalmi Jari          1:03,5    19.Bäckroos Kari       0:14,8
 20.Bäckroos Kari       1:24,7    20.Kalmi Jari          0:19,6
 21.Kilpeläinen Nina    1:59,1    21.Kilpeläinen Nina    0:27,0
 

 
EK5 (7.26 km)                    EK6 (9.68 km)                    
AUTOASI                          HONG KONG                        
  1.Järvinen Juha       4:45,0     1.Solas Antti-Mikko   3:05,7
  2.Kopra Seppo         0:04,1     2.Kopra Seppo         2:48,3
  3.Arolainen Jouni     0:07,5     3.Sundell Sami        2:55,4
  4.Öhberg Anders       0:10,8     4.Arolainen Jouni     3:00,0
  5.Sundell Sami        0:11,1     5.Järvinen Juha       3:01,1
  6.Pakalen Antti       0:15,2     6.Huuhka Jari         3:08,1
  7.Tuominen Mikko      0:18,8     7.Sjölund Krister     3:09,8
  8.Polvi Esa           0:19,9     8.Polvi Esa           3:12,5
  9.Nyman Antti         0:21,0     9.Pakalen Antti       3:12,6
 10.Koljonen Juha       0:23,8    10.Nyman Antti         3:13,3
 11.Sjölund Krister     0:27,6    11.Tuominen Mikko      3:13,8
 12.Mattila Reijo       0:32,2    12.Koljonen Juha       3:15,3
 13.Wikström Jan        0:34,5    13.Öhberg Anders       3:20,0
 14.Grönthal Sami       0:34,9    14.Grönthal Sami       3:22,5
 15.Tiitta Sami         0:37,0    15.Tiitta Sami         3:26,3
 16.Solas Antti-Mikko   0:37,9    16.Jokela Juha-Pekka   3:26,4
 17.Jokela Juha-Pekka   0:41,5    17.Mattila Reijo       3:31,4
    Kalmi Jari          0:41,5    18.Wikström Jan        3:33,5
 19.Bäckroos Kari       0:56,8    19.Kalmi Jari          3:40,8
 20.Kilpeläinen Nina    1:12,1    20.Bäckroos Kari       3:55,1
 21.Huuhka Jari         2:34,5    21.Kilpeläinen Nina    4:21,1
 

 


